Bloxham Church of England Primary School

Governor attendance at meetings - Academic year 2022 - 2023

Key

\/

Attended

X

Did not attend

Not a governor /member
of the committee at that

time

Full Governing Board meetings

Date of meeting

13-9-22

22-9-22

2-11-22

5-1-23

9-2-23

27-4-23

11-5-23

18-7-23

Dale Gingrich

\/

\/

\/

Diana Thompson

< |2

Claire Swan

lan Broome

Joan Thomas

S P

<211

2 |

X |

2 |1

Nicola Gray

Paul Manders

X

David Nelson

Louise Thomas

21212 1

221211

< | X|2]

2|1

Jo Donnellan

X222z |2 22X

Gillian Barnes

V]l | X X[l |2 (L2 |2

L = - = =l I 4 =l =l Bl i
< | X|2 ]

Sarah Marshall

Alex Gray

[ P

Stephen Craggs

V]2 |2 |2

Kevin Moyes

Suzette Watson

Ashley Pile

2|2 l2l2 2|2 12|

2|22 22 (2 (2

22|22 X[2]=2 ]

Finance and Personnel Committee meetings

Date of meeting

18-10-22

13-12-22

7-2-23

20-4-23

13-7-23

Paul Manders

P

\/

\/

Nicola Gray

Joan Thomas

Dale Gingrich

< | X2 ]|<]

2|21

\/
\/

Jo Donnellan

David Nelson

X222 |2 ]2

Sarah Marshall

Ve x| el 2]

X< |1

1|2 |2 ]

lan Broome

2 |1

Attendance 2022-23




