Bloxham Church of England Primary School Governor attendance at meetings - Academic year 2022 - 2023

Key	
	Attended
X	Did not attend
-	Not a governor /member
	of the committee at that
	time

	Full Governing Board meetings										
·	Date of meeting										
	13-9-22	22-9-22	2-11-22	5-1-23	9-2-23	27-4-23	11-5-23	18-7-23			
Dale Gingrich	X	V	√		V	V	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$			
Diana Thompson	V			-	-	ı	-	-			
Claire Swan			-	-	-	-	-	-			
Ian Broome						-	-	-			
Joan Thomas			$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$			X				
Nicola Gray			$\sqrt{}$	-	-	1	-	-			
Paul Manders		X	X	$\sqrt{}$				X			
David Nelson		X		X			X	-			
Louise Thomas											
Jo Donnellan	X			-	-	ı	-	-			
Gillian Barnes	1						$\sqrt{}$				
Sarah Marshall	-	-	-	$\sqrt{}$				$\sqrt{}$			
Alex Gray	-	-	-	-				X			
Stephen Craggs	-	-	-	-	1	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$			
Kevin Moyes	_	-	-	-	_	V					
Suzette Watson	_	-	-	-	_						
Ashley Pile	_	_	-	_	_						

	Finance and Personnel Committee meetings										
	Date of meeting										
	18-10-22	13-12-22	7-2-23	20-4-23	13-7-23						
Paul Manders	V	V	V	V	$\sqrt{}$						
Nicola Gray			-	-	-						
Joan Thomas		X			$\sqrt{}$						
Dale Gingrich				V	$\sqrt{}$						
Jo Donnellan		-	-	-	-						
David Nelson	X	V	X	V	-						
Sarah Marshall	-				X						
Ian Broome		X	-	-	_						